Contract 7343

Business

ATC

Advanced Building Corporation

All Phase Power Systems LLC

Bachmann Construction

Bid+ Builders Exchange

Builders Exchange of WI

Burse Surveying and Engineering,
Inc.

Concrete Specialties

County Materials

Dane County Contracting, LLC.

Ferguson Waterworks

Forward Electric, Inc

Hooper Corporation

User

Anita LaCoursiere

Patrick Baldwin

Thomas Berg

Ed Engler

Dan Makovec

Amy Harper

Michelle Burse

Scott Touve

Eric Hosig

Trisha Hallman

Laura Haessig

Mark Loeffelholz

Dan Schultz

Email

alacoursiere@atcllc.com

pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.com

appselectric@att.net

eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

dmakovec@agcwi.org

projects@bxwi.com

mburse@bse-inc.net

stouve@eocncorp.com

eric.hosig@countymaterials.com

trisha-dcc@tds.net

laura.haessig@ferguson.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Address

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road
Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway
Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue
Madison, WI 53703

8011 Green Bay Road
Kenosha, W1 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.
Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre DR
Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

Phone Number

(608) 877-3539

(608) 209-3848

(608) 212-2263

(608) 222-8869

(608) 221-3148

(920) 687-8782

(608) 250-9263

(262) 694-3166

(608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 849-3040

(262) 691-8890

(608) 221-1945

(608) 249-0451
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Contract 7343

Business

Iverson Construction, LLC

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Jr's Construction and Landscaping
INC

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Madison Gas & Electric

Madison Gas and Electric

Miron Construction Co., inc.

Verizon Business

Wolf Paving Co Inc.

Yahara Materials

User

Dana Fjelstad

Joseph Biddick

Keea Sainsbury

Kurt Femrite

Sam Daniels

Henry Conklin

Christine
Bolwahn

Terry Maloney

Tim Statz

Sue Schneider

Dean Boyers

Brad
Scharfenorth

michael
udelhofen

Email

2840lakewood@gmail.com

jbiddick@danielsco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

kfemrite@danielsco.com

Sdaniels@danielsco.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

planroom@laxbx.com

tmaloney@mge.com

tstatz@mge.com

estimating@miron-construction.com

Investigations@Verizon.com

brads@wolfpaving.com

mike@yahara.com

Address

3190 County Hwy N
Cottage Grove, W| 53527
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, W1 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, WI 53713
919 Applegate Road
Madison, W1 53713
N9002 Hwy H
Cambria, WI 53923
427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603
133 S Blair St
Madison , WI 53701
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
1471 McMahon Dr.
Neenah, WI 54956
2400 N Glenville Dr
Richardson, TX 75082
5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Phone Number

(608) 839-1579 x3

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(920) 348-5100

(608) 781-1819

(608) 252-5695

(608) 252-4727

(920) 969-7000

(972) 729-6322

(608) 249-7931

(608) 849-4162
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Contract 7343

Business User Email Address Phone Number
225 E. Michigan St.

The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822
Milwaukee, WI 53202
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